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Scott Decker

Jeff Whitmer
Garrick Fulbright
John Menzie

Kevin Madden
Travis Westermeyer

Dallas Sherman

Scott Bates

Dion Hattrup

Tyler Jones

Mathew Cannava
Damian Goldsmith

Steve Crabtree

Yamaha YZF R1
Yamaha R1IM
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX-10R
BMW HP 2
Yamaha YZF-R1
Kawasaki ZX10
Yamaha R1
Yamaha YZF-R1
Aprilia RSV4
Yamaha YZF-R1
Ducati V4R
Yamaha YZF-R1
Aprilia RSV4RF

11:07.160
11:17.944
11:27.684
11:35.851
11:37.101
11:37.700
11:51.258
11:51.518
12:19.591
12:22 461
07:36.873

00.000

00.000

00.000

2021 / Formula 40 / 20210327
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01:52.710
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